
7.50.10 Perkussionspistole ­ Schützenklasse

1. SV Hemmingen 2 411  
Fleiner, Wolfgang  138 
Saam, Thomas  134 
Filareti, Giuseppe  139 

2. SV Merklingen 1 406  
Buck, Gerd  139 
Fischer, Uwe  133 
Dix, Wolfram  134 

3. SGi Renningen 2 404  
Dürr, Walter  132 
Schors, Roland  138 
Zoels, Reiner  134 

4. SV Wimsheim 1 390  
Struck, Norbert  136 
Essig, Siegfried  124 
Essig, Mario  130 

5. SGi Renningen 1 388  
Loew, Rosemarie  127 
Maisch, Gabriele  135 
Vombohr, Friedericke  126 

6. SV Hemmingen 1 384  
Zimmermann, Ernst  138 
Schmauder, Wolfgang  116 
Hennige, Wolfgang  130 

7. SV Hemmingen 4 377  
Kurz, Carsten  130 
Mühlbauer, Kurt Werner  125 
Dreier, Benno  122 

8. SV Hemmingen 5 374  
Mehrlaender, Karlheinz  122 
Schuster, Gerd  126 
Richter, Rolf  126 

9. SpS Leonberg­Warmbronn 1 353  
Horn, Manfred  123 
Buhnar, Siegfried  127 
Frey, Volker  103 

10. SV Hemmingen 3 335  
Sporer, Dieter  83 
Schödl, Roland  119 
Naumann, Wolfgang  133 

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole ­ Schützenklasse  

1. Rausch, Ingo  65 SGi Renningen 10,0  138



2. Fleiner, Wolfgang  62 SV Hemmingen 11,0  138
3. Dix, Wolfram  67 SV Merklingen  10  10  10  134
4. Saam, Thomas  67 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  134
5. Fischer, Uwe  61 SV Merklingen  10  10  10  133
6. Essig, Mario  81 SV Wimsheim  10  10  10  130
7. Kurz, Carsten  69 SV Hemmingen   9  10  10  130
8. Buhnar, Siegfried  64 SpS Leonberg­Warmbronn  10  10  10  127
9. Schuster, Gerd  67 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  126

10. Mehrlaender, Karlheinz  62 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  122
11. Reichrath, Gerald  70 SGi Renningen   9  10  10  115
12. Frey, Volker  67 SpS Leonberg­Warmbronn   9  10  10  103

7.50.11 Perkussionspistole ­ Damenklasse  

1. Maisch, Gabriele  58 SGi Renningen  10  10  10  135
2. Loew, Rosemarie  54 SGi Renningen   9  10  10  127
3. Vombohr, Friedericke  61 SGi Renningen  10  10  10  126
4. Martin, Emma  36 SGi Rutesheim  10  10  10  120

7.50.50 Perkussionspistole ­ Altersklasse  

1. Filareti, Giuseppe  56 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  139
2. Buck, Gerd  58 SV Merklingen  10  10  10  139
3. Schors, Roland  52 SGi Renningen  10  10  10  138
4. Zoels, Reiner  56 SGi Renningen  10  10  10  134
5. Richter, Rolf  59 SV Hemmingen   9   9  10  126
6. Mühlbauer, Kurt Werner  57 SV Hemmingen   9  10  10  125
7. Essig, Siegfried  53 SV Wimsheim  10  10  10  124
8. Horn, Manfred  54 SpS Leonberg­Warmbronn   9  10  10  123
9. Dreier, Benno  53 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  122

10. Gerloff, Uwe  56 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  122
11. Loew, Jürgen  51 SGi Renningen   9   9  10   98
12. Kuznik, Rudi Ulrich  57 SGi Rutesheim   8   8  10   70

7.50.60 Perkussionspistole ­ Seniorenklasse I  

1. Zimmermann, Ernst  43 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  138
2. Struck, Norbert  49 SV Wimsheim  10  10  10  136
3. Naumann, Wolfgang  38 SV Hemmingen  10  10  10  133
4. Dürr, Walter  37 SGi Renningen   9   9  10  132
5. Hennige, Wolfgang  36 SV Hemmingen   9  10  10  130 A
6. Schidlauske, Mario  46 SV Hemmingen   9  10  10  123 A
7. Schödl, Roland  39 SV Hemmingen   9   9  10  119 A
8. Schmauder, Wolfgang  47 SV Hemmingen   9   9  10  116
9. Gräther, Dieter  40 SV Hemmingen   9   9  10  112 A

10. Sporer, Dieter  42 SV Hemmingen   8   8   8   83 A


